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181837051866 ABDELRAHMAN AMINA 5.0 11.0 7.4 NORMALE1
181837048020 ABDERRAHMAN ASMAA 6.5 12.0 8.7 NORMALE2
181837054432 ACHOUR ASMA 5.0 12.0 7.8 NORMALE3
21117035135 ADJAOUD Amina 12.0 12.5 12.2 NORMALE4
181837049689 AOUNALLAH ABDERRAHMEN 2.5 9.0 5.1 NORMALE5
21082066041 ATTABA Menaouar 16.0 13.0 14.8 NORMALE6
171737045346 AZZOUZ MOHAMMED 5.0 10.0 7.0 NORMALE7
161737058200 BAGHDADI WISSAM 6.0 11.0 8.0 NORMALE8
181837055435 BAKKAR  IKRAM 12.0 11.5 11.8 NORMALE9
181837040665 BELGHAOUTI KAWTHER 11.5 12.0 11.7 NORMALE10
181837051869 BELHADJ ZIANE IKRAM 5.0 11.0 7.4 NORMALE11
181837054508 BELKACEM MOUNIA 9.5 12.0 10.5 NORMALE12
181837047568 BELLAMRI ROUMAISSA 6.5 12.0 8.7 NORMALE13
181837053094 BELOUNIS AMIRA DJIHANE 13.0 11.5 12.4 NORMALE14
181837046282 BENABDELMOU CHAIMAA 11.0 12.0 11.4 NORMALE15
181837042478 BENABED RANIA 9.0 12.0 10.2 NORMALE16
181837047027 BENADDA MOHAMED EL 2.0 10.5 5.4 NORMALE17
171737053309 BENAISSA ABDELAZIZ 3.0 11.5 6.4 NORMALE18
181837040974 BENBAHOUS DALILA 8.5 11.5 9.7 NORMALE19
181838072338 BENCHIKH HIND 9.0 11.0 9.8 NORMALE20
181837044508 BEN MANSOUR HOUCINE 3.5 10.0 6.1 NORMALE21
181837042667 BENOUAZZANI AMINE 7.0 11.0 8.6 NORMALE22
181837049681 BENSALAH SABAH 10.0 12.0 10.8 NORMALE23
21117035434 BENZIANE Mehdi Khalil 11.0 11.5 11.2 NORMALE24
181837046560 BERRAHAL NADA-CHEIMAA 11.5 11.0 11.3 NORMALE25
181837051887 BETTIR FATIHA 9.0 13.0 10.6 NORMALE26
181837051156 BIZI DJAMEL 2.5 11.0 5.9 NORMALE27
181837044985 BLAOUI DOUNIAZED 10.0 12.0 10.8 NORMALE28
181837040756 BOUHA WAFIA 9.5 12.0 10.5 NORMALE29
21107041321 BOUKHELLAD Mohammed nabil 2.0 0.0 1.2 NORMALE30
161737029652 BOUKLI MOHAMMED 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE31
161637052182 CHERCHAB MUSTAPHA 15.0 12.5 14.0 NORMALE32
181837040858 DANI OUSSAMA 10.0 10.0 10.0 NORMALE33
181837050919 DIB SIRINE 12.0 12.0 12.0 NORMALE34
181837055459 DINAR  SARRA 7.5 0.0 4.5 NORMALE35
181837041394 DJABOUCHAKO NESRINE 12.0 13.0 12.4 NORMALE36
181837046307 DJEFAL MOHAMMED 6.5 11.0 8.3 NORMALE37
171737043153 DJILALI AMINA 2.0 6.0 3.6 NORMALE38
181837042572 ELKEURTI MOHAMMED 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE39
171737057421 FEKIR REDA 0.0 9.0 3.6 NORMALE40
171737065632 FEKNOUS ABDELILLAH 6.5 12.0 8.7 NORMALE41
171737048915 FOUL ABDERAHMENE 2.0 10.0 5.2 NORMALE42
171737052359 GACHTOULI Nour el houda 10.0 0.0 6.0 NORMALE43
181837059440 GAHAZ ABDELHAK 8.0 10.5 9.0 NORMALE44
171737045930 GANA BILAL IMED 10.0 12.0 10.8 NORMALE45
181437055513 GHAZALI Asmaa 0.0 10.0 4.0 NORMALE46
181837046521 GHORID LILIA 3.5 11.0 6.5 NORMALE47
181837041211 GHOUTI FATIHA 10.0 11.5 10.6 NORMALE48
171737045506 GOURARI CHAIMAA 3.0 10.0 5.8 NORMALE49
181837042643 HABAT ABOUBAKER 8.0 10.5 9.0 NORMALE50
181837051894 HADDAD NOUR EL 5.5 11.0 7.7 NORMALE51
181837046591 HADDAR HOUARIA 11.0 11.0 11.0 NORMALE52
181837053941 HALHAL SARRA 10.5 12.0 11.1 NORMALE53
181837042476 HAMCHAOUI DOUNIAZED 12.0 12.0 12.0 NORMALE54
171737058448 HAMMAZ SOUAD 10.5 12.0 11.1 NORMALE55
171737066358 HAMMOU MOHAMED 2.5 11.0 5.9 NORMALE56
181837042491 HAMMOU SARRA 6.5 11.5 8.5 NORMALE57
181838009153 HAOUES Bochra -Imene 12.0 0.0 7.2 NORMALE58
181838002088 HASSOUNI Houcine 4.0 12.0 7.2 NORMALE59
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181837055498 HOCINE  MARWA 7.5 10.5 8.7 NORMALE60
181837042910 IOUSSAIDENE CHAHINEZ 6.0 11.0 8.0 NORMALE61
181837051022 KAID WISSEM 10.0 11.0 10.4 NORMALE62
171737048226 KANDOUCI ABDELKRIM 11.0 11.0 11.0 NORMALE63
181837050270 KEBIR AHMED-YACINE 9.5 11.0 10.1 NORMALE64
181837052512 KHECHIBA MANEL 14.0 12.0 13.2 NORMALE65
181837055428 KHELALFA AMEL 10.0 12.0 10.8 NORMALE66
181837050878 KROUF AMIRA 8.0 12.0 9.6 NORMALE67
181837042879 LABDI SAMAH 8.0 12.0 9.6 NORMALE68
171737043804 LALOUT FARES 8.5 11.0 9.5 NORMALE69
181837044675 LAOUAOUCHI Mokhtaria 8.0 11.0 9.2 NORMALE70
181837042595 LAROUI MANEL 7.5 11.5 9.1 NORMALE71
181837053321 LASMARI WISSAM 10.5 12.0 11.1 NORMALE72
181837051891 LAZREG MARWA 12.0 12.0 12.0 NORMALE73
181837059567 LEBBAL FAIZA 10.0 12.0 10.8 NORMALE74
181837042862 LITIM SARRA 10.0 12.0 10.8 NORMALE75
181837050885 MESSABIH BOCHRA 9.0 12.0 10.2 NORMALE76
181837048083 MJADI AMINA 4.5 11.0 7.1 NORMALE77
2199735186 mostefa amina 10.5 13.0 11.5 NORMALE78

171737005937 NEGGAL Ramdane 4.5 0.0 2.7 NORMALE79
181837055691 NOUAR NESRINE 0.0 7.0 2.8 NORMALE80
181837049643 RAZINE ANISSA 8.0 11.0 9.2 NORMALE81
181837044711 ROUAZ HOUARIA 5.0 12.0 7.8 NORMALE82
21069068450 SADOK Loqman 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE83
181837049634 SAMADE ASMAA 3.0 11.0 6.2 NORMALE84
181837043444 SEKKOUR HANANE 5.0 12.0 7.8 NORMALE85
181837041602 SENOUSSA HADJER 0.5 12.0 5.1 NORMALE86
181837042767 SETTI BILEL SAMIR 3.0 11.0 6.2 NORMALE87
171737043660 SI MOHAMMED SARA INES 1.0 12.0 5.4 NORMALE88
171737050261 SOUIG IKRAM 5.5 12.0 8.1 NORMALE89
181837042755 SOULIMANE INES 15.0 12.5 14.0 NORMALE90
181837042516 TIDJANI ABDERRAHMEN 6.0 11.0 8.0 NORMALE91
181537062675 ZAHDOUR Mohamed 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE92
171737043211 ZATOUT SARRA 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE93
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181837051866 ABDELRAHMAN AMINA 5.5 17.0 10.1 NORMALE1
181837048020 ABDERRAHMAN ASMAA 6.0 16.0 10.0 NORMALE2
181837054432 ACHOUR ASMA 10.5 16.0 12.7 NORMALE3
21117035135 ADJAOUD Amina 9.0 17.5 12.4 NORMALE4
181837049689 AOUNALLAH ABDERRAHMEN 1.0 0.0 0.6 NORMALE5
21082066041 ATTABA Menaouar 12.0 16.0 13.6 NORMALE6
171737045346 AZZOUZ MOHAMMED 6.0 16.0 10.0 NORMALE7
161737058200 BAGHDADI WISSAM 6.0 16.0 10.0 NORMALE8
181837055435 BAKKAR  IKRAM 5.0 17.5 10.0 NORMALE9
181837040665 BELGHAOUTI KAWTHER 14.0 16.0 14.8 NORMALE10
181837051869 BELHADJ ZIANE IKRAM 12.5 16.5 14.1 NORMALE11
181837054508 BELKACEM MOUNIA 12.5 16.5 14.1 NORMALE12
181837047568 BELLAMRI ROUMAISSA 14.5 17.5 15.7 NORMALE13
181837053094 BELOUNIS AMIRA DJIHANE 16.0 16.0 16.0 NORMALE14
181837046282 BENABDELMOU CHAIMAA 11.0 16.0 13.0 NORMALE15
181837042478 BENABED RANIA 10.5 16.5 12.9 NORMALE16
181837047027 BENADDA MOHAMED EL 5.0 16.0 9.4 NORMALE17
171737053309 BENAISSA ABDELAZIZ 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE18
181837040974 BENBAHOUS DALILA 14.5 16.0 15.1 NORMALE19
181838072338 BENCHIKH HIND 6.0 16.0 10.0 NORMALE20
181837044508 BEN MANSOUR HOUCINE 5.0 16.0 9.4 NORMALE21
181837042667 BENOUAZZANI AMINE 8.0 16.0 11.2 NORMALE22
181837049681 BENSALAH SABAH 9.0 16.0 11.8 NORMALE23
21117035434 BENZIANE Mehdi Khalil 5.0 16.0 9.4 NORMALE24
181837046560 BERRAHAL NADA-CHEIMAA 7.5 17.0 11.3 NORMALE25
181837051887 BETTIR FATIHA 11.5 16.0 13.3 NORMALE26
181837051156 BIZI DJAMEL 5.5 17.5 10.3 NORMALE27
181837044985 BLAOUI DOUNIAZED 15.0 17.0 15.8 NORMALE28
181837040756 BOUHA WAFIA 12.5 17.0 14.3 NORMALE29
21107041321 BOUKHELLAD Mohammed nabil 9.5 0.0 5.7 NORMALE30
161737029652 BOUKLI MOHAMMED 11.5 0.0 6.9 NORMALE31
161637052182 CHERCHAB MUSTAPHA 11.5 16.0 13.3 NORMALE32
181837040858 DANI OUSSAMA 15.5 16.0 15.7 NORMALE33
181837050919 DIB SIRINE 12.5 17.0 14.3 NORMALE34
181837055459 DINAR  SARRA 5.0 0.0 3.0 NORMALE35
181837041394 DJABOUCHAKO NESRINE 11.5 16.5 13.5 NORMALE36
181837046307 DJEFAL MOHAMMED 6.0 16.5 10.2 NORMALE37
171737043153 DJILALI AMINA 6.0 16.0 10.0 NORMALE38
181837042572 ELKEURTI MOHAMMED 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE39
171737057421 FEKIR REDA 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE40
171737065632 FEKNOUS ABDELILLAH 6.5 17.0 10.7 NORMALE41
171737048915 FOUL ABDERAHMENE 7.0 16.5 10.8 NORMALE42
171737052359 GACHTOULI Nour el houda 6.0 0.0 3.6 NORMALE43
181837059440 GAHAZ ABDELHAK 7.5 16.0 10.9 NORMALE44
171737045930 GANA BILAL IMED 7.0 16.0 10.6 NORMALE45
181437055513 GHAZALI Asmaa 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE46
181837046521 GHORID LILIA 7.0 17.0 11.0 NORMALE47
181837041211 GHOUTI FATIHA 12.0 17.0 14.0 NORMALE48
171737045506 GOURARI CHAIMAA 8.0 0.0 4.8 NORMALE49
181837042643 HABAT ABOUBAKER 5.0 16.0 9.4 NORMALE50
181837051894 HADDAD NOUR EL 5.0 0.0 3.0 NORMALE51
181837046591 HADDAR HOUARIA 6.0 17.5 10.6 NORMALE52
181837053941 HALHAL SARRA 14.5 18.0 15.9 NORMALE53
181837042476 HAMCHAOUI DOUNIAZED 13.0 16.5 14.4 NORMALE54
171737058448 HAMMAZ SOUAD 11.5 16.5 13.5 NORMALE55
171737066358 HAMMOU MOHAMED 4.5 16.0 9.1 NORMALE56
181837042491 HAMMOU SARRA 5.0 16.5 9.6 NORMALE57
181838009153 HAOUES Bochra -Imene 17.0 0.0 10.2 NORMALE58
181838002088 HASSOUNI Houcine 8.5 16.0 11.5 NORMALE59
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181837055498 HOCINE  MARWA 4.5 15.5 8.9 NORMALE60
181837042910 IOUSSAIDENE CHAHINEZ 16.5 18.0 17.1 NORMALE61
181837051022 KAID WISSEM 6.5 16.0 10.3 NORMALE62
171737048226 KANDOUCI ABDELKRIM 7.0 16.0 10.6 NORMALE63
181837050270 KEBIR AHMED-YACINE 8.5 16.0 11.5 NORMALE64
181837052512 KHECHIBA MANEL 17.5 16.5 17.1 NORMALE65
181837055428 KHELALFA AMEL 12.5 17.0 14.3 NORMALE66
181837050878 KROUF AMIRA 6.5 16.0 10.3 NORMALE67
181837042879 LABDI SAMAH 0.0 17.0 6.8 NORMALE68
171737043804 LALOUT FARES 0.0 16.0 6.4 NORMALE69
181837044675 LAOUAOUCHI Mokhtaria 6.0 16.0 10.0 NORMALE70
181837042595 LAROUI MANEL 9.5 16.5 12.3 NORMALE71
181837053321 LASMARI WISSAM 10.0 17.0 12.8 NORMALE72
181837051891 LAZREG MARWA 18.5 17.0 17.9 NORMALE73
181837059567 LEBBAL FAIZA 14.5 17.0 15.5 NORMALE74
181837042862 LITIM SARRA 16.5 17.0 16.7 NORMALE75
181837050885 MESSABIH BOCHRA 5.0 0.0 3.0 NORMALE76
181837048083 MJADI AMINA 8.0 17.0 11.6 NORMALE77
2199735186 mostefa amina 13.5 18.0 15.3 NORMALE78

171737005937 NEGGAL Ramdane 5.0 0.0 3.0 NORMALE79
181837055691 NOUAR NESRINE 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE80
181837049643 RAZINE ANISSA 8.5 15.0 11.1 NORMALE81
181837044711 ROUAZ HOUARIA 9.0 16.5 12.0 NORMALE82
21069068450 SADOK Loqman 5.0 0.0 3.0 NORMALE83
181837049634 SAMADE ASMAA 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE84
181837043444 SEKKOUR HANANE 16.5 16.5 16.5 NORMALE85
181837041602 SENOUSSA HADJER 6.0 16.5 10.2 NORMALE86
181837042767 SETTI BILEL SAMIR 7.5 0.0 4.5 NORMALE87
171737043660 SI MOHAMMED SARA INES 14.0 16.0 14.8 NORMALE88
171737050261 SOUIG IKRAM 0.0 16.5 6.6 NORMALE89
181837042755 SOULIMANE INES 14.5 17.0 15.5 NORMALE90
181837042516 TIDJANI ABDERRAHMEN 14.0 16.0 14.8 NORMALE91
181537062675 ZAHDOUR Mohamed 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE92
171737043211 ZATOUT SARRA 0.0 0.0 0.0 NORMALE93
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